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DANCE FOBES LEADER . 68 1238 +32

ARLINOA TRISTAR . 91 1159 + 19

CHAPEL-BANK WINGAY... . 59 +761 +25

CHAPEL-BANK MAXMAKER.. . 61 1035 +44

THUMB-PRIDE PEHFECTOR, . 51 1986 +47

CONACRES DYNAMO-TWIN... 1985 +6O

ST-CROIXCQ ELEVATION LEE... 1635 +4B

CURTMAIO ASTRONAUT DIXIE... 1235 +47

TELWIL NED CHAD . 65 + 396 + 13

GILTEX TRIUNE BOOTS 1334 +52

HOLTEX SUMMIT . 74 +291 +2l

LEPRECHAUN DOMINANT . . 58 1515 .10 +4O

GLEN-VALLEY ROCKET . 51 1524 *2l

TWIN-LAWN ELEVATION ANOY-TWIN. 81 + 1758 +32

HOFFLAND ASTRO DYNAMITE 5l +4OB

SIR GLENRIOGE CITAMATT 9l +555 +26

M-V-B-A NED JOLLEEN JOLLY 90 +B2l .04 +36

AMES ROCKET CYCLONE-TWIN 86 + 1472 +23

ECRASO FREE LANCER-TWIN 66 + 1404 +34

CLOCKTON FARMS IDEAL CONQUEROR 69 + 1 162 + 17

WENDORFS CINDERS COOIET.. + 1417 +4B

INLINE STARBRITE. .. 45 +1134 +49

OALANO ELEVATED ATOM 83 +1631 .09 +45

IDELRIE ASTRONAUT CHIEF 86 +1457 +43

COLDSPRINGS ELEVATION FAGIN... 68 +1912 .08 +57

BATTIST ROCKET MAGNUS... .
. 74 +1791 +55

OLMAR STARBRITE .
. 87 +1419 +42

TWIN-LOCUST CHRIS CAYIETY 68 + 1292 +52

DELLFIELO BOOTMAKER DIVIDEND.. 45 + 1223 +46

RO-KA-H STAR JESS + 1292 +4B

TRI-TOWN .STARS PRIDE + ir3 l +52

MWS PENN-DELL KlttG LLOYD + 1 134 .08 '+s4

OWN-LEE ELEVATION LADD + 1144 -.07 4-31

STEVINSON ELEVATION HENRY . . 67 + 1221 .02 4-47

LEPRECHAUN VICTORIAN • 50 + 1916 -.02 4-66

TRI-TOWN COFFEE BREAK .
. 44 + 1432 -.16 4-27

ORAKEMEAOOW VAN-VLIET-RED.. 1245 . 15 4-22

ARLINOA CEDAR +984 +34

TRI-TOWN MEADOW SKIPPER 1460 .07 +42

BUTLERVIEW FABULOUS +671 +.02 +35

MOREDA-LAGUNA CAPTAIN 800T5... 59 1501 + 11

TRENTON-PLACE ELEVATION MARVIN 72 1571 .12 +39

FAY-ARK MICKY DOUBLE MAJESTY.. 1042 .18 + 11

KAM-JA FLAKER 1095 .08 +27

PARK-FOREST ELEVATION ASTRO... +825 .10 + 15

WILLARDS ELEVATION REFORM 1157 +42

ENG-AMER RIVA RIDGE +699 . 12

CYPRESS-HILL ASTRO CHIEF. ♦873 .08 +44

FLORIDALE IMPERIAL PERFECTION 1299 .04 +54

ROC BY NED LETA TANNSEN'. 1673 .04 +55

EDGEMEAD STAR RUDY 1174 +25

HARLA H « R CHECKMATE... 1767 . 18 +35

ROCBY IMPERIAL lONE GRENADIER. 1242 +2B

BROOKFIELD FALCON 1280 +29

KRON ELEVATION CHIEF ELMER.... 1661 +6O

GOUVEIA KINGS RANSOM 1404 +63

OCEAN-VIEW SEXAT lON.. 1328 +59

ARLINOA JORDAN 1694 +3O

ARLINOA CAR DAIRYMAN 1546 +57

ARLINDA ROCKET FAME.. 1 144 +5l

JIM-MAR-D CAL-CLARK ELEVATION 1244 .06 +36

KERLCH EL SKYLAB... +B3B +22

GRUENOALE SENSATION STAR + 1111 +2O

LUND-DALE SUPERB NED. + 1348 +34

MIDROCK ELEVATION DUKE. 58 + 1144 -.21

LIAS LUMINOUS-TWIN •• ■ • 77 +1521
sjjmu!)

-
. 10 +39
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FV KINGDOM-VIEW TOBY

BENDMEAD RORAE NEO

SUPER-VIEW BOW KNOTT-RED

I-O-STATE CHIEF FORD

+ 183

EXRANCO DYNAMITE-TWIN

RICH-J GAY IDEAL TRAVIS

KEEF ELEVATION BARBER

DUTCH-ACRES IMASTAR

KINGSTEAD COMET-TWIN

+ 175

PARK-FOREST RON LASS

S-W-D JUBILEE

.01

TRI-TOWN SILVER WAVE

SCENI-VALE APOLLO MANDATE

KINGSTEAD ELEVATION MATADOR

THONYMA ELECTRA

L-PINE ARLINOA CHIEFTAIN

QUIETCOVE SON BON..

ROCBY APOLLO HONOR TWO

KNOLLTOP RECKERS ACE.

M-JAYBEE GRAND SLAM-TWIN

HARVUE BLACK KNIGHT ABS

ARLINOA CHARGER

ARLINOA CREST

+ 113

+ 115 .06

MIL-NOR*II DEACON-TWIN..

SHADE-ACRES ABNER IDEAL.

FULTONWAY TRANSFORMER

EAGLE-ACRES ELEVATION CAP

CABIN-RUN ELEVATION LUKE

RUANN MINUTEMAN

+ 150

+ 181

COMET TOP SPOT TOPPER...

OPPORTUNITY SHALIMAR

WILCOXVIEW SENSATION ROY

GREEN-BANKS OAK STAR-TWIN

ALICIAS ELEVATION PLATEAU

+204

+ 156
+162

.01

HIGHER-VIEW REPUTATION

ADAMS-BROS COCKNEY PILOT

KRAHNS MEDALLION

SKYHURST TOP CHIEF

OAK-HILLRANCH TEMPEST..

ARLINDA OER PHONIX

TEX-STEIM SUPREME-TWIN.
CLARETTA ELEVATION BUTTON

ECRASO SILVER ROCKET-TWIN

.07

.08

EXRANCO RUFFIAN

MARVILLA DESIGNER-TWIN

ROBTHOM CHIEF BLAZE

NOWERLAND IDEAL CLIFFORD

STRICKLER KEN ROYAL

THUMB-PRIDE STARFIRE

SAPA-SKA JEWEL CHIEF

CHIOUES-VIEW ELEVATION BELLE

DROVERS-INN SUPER BLEND-TWIN

MO-SUNSET-VIEW R A WONDER

ENG-AMER CITATION FRANK

SINKING-SPRINGS A ROCKET CALEB 85

75

ATWATER-FARM MONITOR WEST-TWIN

stoneylawn paclamar leprechaun

I-0-STATE ROCKET BURKGOV LULU

GERUOFF SENSATIONAL SPARTAN..

FREEBROOK RAG APPLE SHAMROCK

BOBWOOO-ACRES MONARCH SAMUEL

OAKMULGEE GEE OAK-HILL EXCLAIM 52

C TAMLANE ROCKMAN SENATOR..

WIL-00 CARROLLTON OOMINATOR

DUARTE-ACRES CHIEF GLENDELL

ROBTMOM ELEVATION SKYCHIEF.

ENG-AMER VOYAGEUR ROBERT-TWIN. 51

+1953 -

(Turn to Page D24)
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 31,1982

+879

+ 1 120

+ 1260

.00

+26 + 106

+149 S +143 -

S +136 -

p +9B -

p +l6l +

p +27

S +152 -

SI +195 -

+203 P +l9O -

+ 129 P +ll5 -

+lBl P +lB5 +

+l5B P+l44 -

+l7B 5+152.-

iMlll »‘1 >'•

+4l

+34

+63

+34

+27

+28

+ 60

+637

+2664

+ 1321

+ 1565

+ 1331

+ 1313

+ 1024

+ 1013

+ 1 192

+987

+ 148

+6O

+294

+ 151

+ 156

+ 141

195

106

140

159

127

+77

116

140

+ 172

+233

+ 136

+240

+ 193

+ 159

+44

+224

+ 175

+ 183

+ 152

+ 182

191

114

144

131

167

173

161

177

203

184

183

+99

+ 138

+234

• 76

- 60

- 57

• 81

• 41

• 56 +lOO6

•098

845

+ 1554

+ 1832

+ 1425

+2163

+ 1609

+ 1464

+774

+ 1589

♦ 1009

72 +1639

38 +1314

54 +1792

1631

+B7O

1377

+958

1524

1425

1293

1621

1747

1632

1214

+BO2

1438

2093

1847

1234

1 225

♦ 992

1561

1289

1928

+ 1805

+ 1263

+970

1494

1268

1322

+ 1843

+ 712

+ 1516

+ 1339

+ 254

+ 1500

+ 1505

+ 1576

1217

1581

+231 1

.12 +37

+6l

+2l

+52

+47

+33

+66

+6l

+4O

+35

+33

+45

+ 31

+2B

+37

+35

♦43

+4l

+37

+47

+4l

+57

+25

+22

+5l

+43

+2l

+25

+65

+3l

+3B

+5l

+55

+3O

+ 24

+3l

+ 44

+47

+33

+53

+42

+2B

+ 16

+59

+5O

+ 55

+60

+ 30

+ 76

+ 32

.18

- .03

-. 19

-. 15

- .15
- .16

-.13

+ .19

. 16

0

+122

+ 162

+155

+222

+221

+ 140

+ 109

+164

+ 173

+ 185

+ 141

+142

+45

+206

+ 191

+205

+ 188

+ 162

+292

+ 191


